201 9FERHIBUESR
2018FE118H4H

i IL—Y 7 D201 9FEREIRERDBELE BIEZAWVELET,
— (BREERAKRADOFERENRICEICAHABRTY, )

pwc



IEED/I\T51 k

A Y —E XX
T3 —EXFD
=

1

REEVPEEEE
ICFRBBFB L DIZ
BROR{ERTEDIE
HEFE D HIR

2

REHEFBHD
M=EDZ| ES

A

FENEDFEEIC
33 ENARFL D
BM=EDS| LS

S

BMAY—ER [IHULT, Y—EXABMERINE
T, =29R—Y

(BAEEERE 2019F1A1BN 5. BRHEE
FEm\F 13202051 A1 HH 5 ERARLR)

BHEBINSEUEREBEVETEEICRI KRB
DR (FHFE L DREER (CA). BIREZMR

(RA) . BREMEEIER (ITA) RE) DFEEEEITDOW
TiE. CNFTTEHOHIRNHY FHATULUE
N, TEEOFHIRIRITENET, =4R—Y
(2019ERBEEN D)

BEDHRBREICHEZ BERAT BEDEAFKR. £
ENEFIBH. EHERICRD EBELEY DBEIZIE)
ICRBIRFIVT 1 BPUTOHIEREINE T, 2
L. ZDBIFBIELETENET, =4R—Y
(2018F11H3H M 52019F6H30H F ©)

ISR SFRBR DFE ICR D FEEFIBH
(RPGT)DBIEMNS%3| & LIF 5 NFET, =11-—
(20195F1B 1B H 5 5EMA)

FTHEDFEEICRDEMERICOWVWT, FENME (F
1z (3 THIBMER) NRM100A % B R 227 1S3 9 5 Ft
KNI MNSA%ICE| E EITONFET, =11—Y
(2019 FE1B1BH 53EA)



Bk

1. AP - Corporate Tax 4
o RIBERURIEZRDIEHHEARE D HIR
o WRBFMRIOSSA
o HUNRE (SME) DiEABERDE| & TS
o JI—F-VU—DDREEL

2. @5B#S - Tax Incentives 6
o AVHRNY—AORBDTEIAAVKDIEHDOERADIESEA
o AVHRRNU—40DRVS—BFKITOY S L (14.0 VDP) DEFEICRD ZEHER
o  AMBERICHT IFHHEBIEE
o BENWOTSAFYIDEEICRBIINAAZT « RAT— 5 RF (IR EHLEIZR

(ITA)

BREVTERNEOERICHRS ZEZER
REBRFMICRDREBREIZROILK

UYL - NTDEBEEDILRE

ST 7 VEEREEE Y 4 — (Labuan IBFC) I[C{RZEUERWVDEE

3. 55.LBidH & VY — B R B - Sales and Services Taxes (SST) g
e MHMAV—EXR(AVS1Y - Y—EXRZED) IINTZT—-ERFH
o YU—ERABO-ERHREEM I 27HD. FERFBENE| KT 2 FHAIR
o FEHIAXRMEEDWNDEZODITRY AT LDEA
o WELEESUEREEIINT 24%Fi (Excise duty)

4. B PT18® - Personal Tax 10
o EPFBLE & A& RIEFHI RS FRBIERR D 9 E|
e GOMUULEDEEEDEPFICRZIERTMHEXRDE| & T

5. EDMDOBF - Other Taxes 11
o FENEFIBH (RPGT) DF=EMDZ| LTS
e RMI00AUULEDFENEDFEEICHRBENEHEDS| (T

TaXavvy 201 9FERHINIESE | 3



1. A ARS8 - Corporate Tax
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1. A ARS8 - Corporate Tax
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2. @B BiH - Tax incentives
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2. @B BiH - Tax incentives
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2. @B BiH - Tax incentives
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3. BLBB LY —EXB - Sales and Service Tax (SST)
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4. B\ P18 - Personal Tax
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5. EDDFF - Other Taxes
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PwC Budget 2019 Seminar
(EEEIF—)

Kuala Lumpur Johor Bahru

- Date: 13 November 2018
- Venue: Connexion @ The Vertical,
Bangsar South,

Kuala Lumpur

* Contact: Fazlina Jaafar / Fiona Ren

: Email: events.info@my.pwc.com

. Online registration:

http://bit.ly/PwCBudget2019Seminar

- Date: 16 November 2018

- Venue: G Hotel,

: 168A Persiaran Gurney

- Contact: Ann Yew / Ong Bee Ling

+60(4) 238 9291 /
+60(4) 238 9170

. Email: siew.lay.vew@pwc.com

bee.ling.ong@pwc.com

Date:

- Venue:

- Contact:

- Email:

15 November 2018
DoubleTree by Hilton,
Johor Bahru

Brenda Beh / Chew Yiann
+60(7) 218 6000

brenda.hk.beh@pwe.com
evonne.t.teoh@pwc.com

- Date:
- Venue:

- Contact:

Email:

22 November 2018
DoubleTree by Hilton,
Melaka

Roslena Yaakup / Lydia
Chue Soh Lin

+60(6) 283 6169
roslena.yaakup@pwc.com

lydia.s.chue@pwc.com
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Connect with us

Kuala Lumpur
Jagdev Singh
jagdev.singh@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1469

Labuan

Jennifer Chang
jennifer.chang@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1828

Corporate Tax Compliance &

Advisory

Consumer & Industrial Product

Services
Margaret Lee

margaret.lee.seet.cheng@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1501

Steve Chia
steve.chia.siang.hai@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1572

Emerging Markets
Fung Mei Lin
mei.lin.fung@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1505

Energy, Utilities & Mining
Lavindran Sandragasu
lavindran.sandragasu@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1494

Financial Services
Jennifer Chang
jennifer.chang@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1828

Technology, Media, and
Telecommunications
Heather Khoo
heather.khoo@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1636

Penang & Ipoh
Tony Chua
tony.chua@pwc.com
+60(4) 2389118

Johor Bahru

Benedict Francis
benedict.francis@pwc.com
+60(7) 218 6000

Specialist services

GST / Indirect Tax

Raja Kumaran
raja.kumaran@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1701

Yap Lai Han
lai.han.yap@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1491

Chan Wai Choong
wai.choong.chan@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 3100

International Tax Services /
Mergers and Acquisition
Frances Po
frances.po@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1618

Transfer Pricing
Jagdev Singh
jagdev.singh@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1469

Dispute Resolution
Tai Weng Hoe
weng.hoe.tai@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1600

Tax Reporting & Strategy
Pauline Lum
pauline.ml.lum@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1059

Melaka

Benedict Francis
benedict.francis@pwc.com
+60(7) 218 6000

Au Yong
paik.hup.au@pwc.com
+60(6) 283 6169

International Assignment Services
Sakaya Johns Rani
sakaya.johns.rani@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1553

Hilda Liow
hilda.liow.wun.chee@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1638

Corporate Services
Lee Shuk Yee
shuk.yee.x.lee@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1626

Japanese Business Consulting
Yuichi Sugiyama
yuichi.sugiyama@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1191

Clifford Yap
clifford.eng.hong.yap@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1446

China Desk

Lorraine Yeoh
lorraine.yeoh@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1499

Tax Technology

Yap Sau Shiung
sau.shiung.yap@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1555

TaXavvy is a newsletter issued by PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd. Whilst every care has been taken in compiling this
newsletter, we make no representations or warranty (expressed or implied) about the accuracy, suitability, reliability or completeness of the
information for any purpose. PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd, its employees and agents accept no liability, and disclaim all
responsibility, for the consequences of anyone acting, or refraining to act, in reliance on the information contained in this publication or for any
decision based on it. Recipients should not act upon it without seeking specific professional advice tailored to your circumstances, requirements

or needs

© 2018 PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd. All rights reserved. "PricewaterhouseCoopers" and/or "PwC" refers to the
individual members of the PricewaterhouseCoopers organisation in Malaysia, each of which is a separate and independent legal entity. Please

see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.



